

Mat. Suit 224/24

Order No. 03 Petitioner /wife files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.
23.08.2024 Date is fixed for SR.
 No SR is received.
 None move .
 Fix 25.11.24 for SR.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)