

Mat.Suit 224/24

Order No. 05

13.01.2025

Petitioner files hazira through her Ld. Advocate.

Today is fixed for S/R.

No S/R has yet been received.

None move on call.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 11.04.2025 for S/R and appearance of respondent/husband.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)

Additional District Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB01486)